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Appendix A: PRSM Project Stakeholders List 
Department of Finance (DOF)

	First Name 
	Last Name 
	Organization
	Function
	Work Phone
	E-Mail

	Greg
	Loe
	DOF
	Tech. Rev.
	
	Greg_loe@dof.ca.gov


Caltrans Chief Information Officer

	Gilbert 
	Tafoya
	It Caltrans-HQ
	CIO
	916-654-2225
	Gilbert_tafoya@dot.ca.gov


Caltrans Chief Engineer

	Richard
	Land
	Project Dev. Chief Engineer 
	Executive Sponsor
	 916-654-4923
	Richard_land@dot.ca.gov


Chief, Division of Project Managment
	Karla
	Sutliff
	Div. Chief Of Proj. Mgmt.
	Project Director
	 916-654-2494
	Karla_sutliff@dot.ca.gov


Project Management Board

	Matt
	Brady
	District-01
	PMDDD
	707-445-6490
	Matt_brady@dot.ca.gov

	Shirley 
	Choate
	District-02
	PMDDD
	530-225-2563
	Shirley_Choate@dot.ca.gov

	Gary
	Sidhu
	District-03
	PMDDD
	530-740-4846
	Gary_Sidhu@dot.ca.gov

	Stewart D 
	Ng
	District-04
	PMDDD
	510-286-6293
	Stewartd_ng@dot.ca.gov

	Andrew
	Fremier
	District-04
	PMDDD
	510-286-6250
	Andrew_fremier@dot.ca.gov

	Tim 
	Gubbins
	District-05
	PMDDD
	805-549-3065
	Tim_gubbins@dot.ca.gov

	Mike 
	Rastegar
	District-06
	PMDDD
	559-243-3421
	Mike_rastegar@dot.ca.gov

	Tad 
	Teferi
	District-07
	PMDDD
	213-897-0691
	Tad_teferi@dot.ca.gov

	Paul
	Engstrom
	District-08
	PMDDD
	909-388-4904
	Paul_engstrom@dot.ca.gov

	Craig 
	Holste
	District-09
	PMDDD
	8-627-3143
	Craig_holste@dot.ca.gov

	Dennis
	Agar
	District-10
	PMDDD
	209-942-6192
	Dennis_agar@dot.ca.gov

	Allan
	Kosup
	District-11
	PMDDD
	619-688-3611
	Allan_kosup@dot.ca.gov

	Jim 
	Beil
	District-12
	PMDDD
	949-724-2010
	Jim_beil@dot.ca.gov

	Peter
	Tsai
	District-04
	PMDDD
	510-622-5761
	Peter_tsai@dot.ca.gov

	Amarjeet 
	Benipal
	NR
	PMDDD
	530-741-7434
	Amerjeet_Benipal@dot.ca.gov

	Malcolm
	Dougherty
	CR
	PMDDD
	559-243-3420
	Malcolm_dougherty@dot.ca.gov

	David 
	Youmans
	HQ
	Assistant Div. Chief
	916-653-0658
	David_youmans@dot.ca.gov

	Tony
	Marquez
	DES
	Deputy Div. Chief
	916-227-8693
	Tony_marquez@dot.ca.gov

	Paul
	Engstrom
	HQ
	PMDDD
	916-275-2918
	Paul_engstrom@dot.ca.gov


IT Program/ Project Management Division

	Rick 
	Sheldon
	IT Caltrans-HQ
	PPMD
	916-440-0591
	Rick_sheldon@dot.ca.gov

	Mary
	Salontai
	IT Caltrans
	PPMD 
	916-657-0550
	Mary_salontai@dot.ca.gov

	Bill
	Worden
	IT Caltrans-HQ
	PPMO
	916-654-4459
	Bill_worden@dot.ca.gov


PRSM Steering Committee 
	First Name 
	Last Name 
	Organization
	Function
	Work Phone
	E-Mail

	Malcolm 
	Dougherty
	Central Region Project Management
	Deputy District Director
	559-243-3420
	Malcolm_dougherty@dot.ca.gov

	Allan
	Kosup
	D - 11 Project Management
	Deputy District Director
	619-688-3611
	Allan_kosup@dot.ca.gov

	Ann
	Evans
	IT Caltrans HQ 
	PPMO
	916-654-5301
	Ann_evans@dot.ca.gov

	Doanh 
	Nguyen
	D - 04 Project Management
	Division Chief
	510-286-6128
	Doanh_nguyen@dot.ca.gov

	Gilbert
	Tafoya
	IT Caltrans HQ
	Chief Network Operations
	916-654-2225
	Gilbert_tafoya@dot.ca.gov

	Kelly
	Lamare
	D – 04 Data Management
	Office Chief
	213-897-0803
	Kelly_lamare@dot.ca.gov

	Rick
	Guevel
	Project Workload and Data Manag.
	Office Chief
	916-654-2476
	Rick_guevel@dot.ca.gov

	Tony
	Marquez
	DES Program/ Project Management
	Deputy Division Chief
	916-227-8693
	Tony_marquez@dot.ca.gov


Project Management Standard Business Process Committee

	
	
	
	
	
	


Independent Project Oversight Consultant (IPOC)

	Fredrick
	Schwartz
	Public Sector Consulting
	IPOC Vendor
	916-443-6337
	fas@psc-inc.cc

	Payson
	Hall
	Public Sector Consulting
	IPOC Vendor
	916-929-3629
	payson@catalysisgroup.com

	Rochelle 
	Furtah
	Public Sector Consulting
	IPOC Vendor
	916-354-0898
	rfurtah@cwo.com


PRSM Project Manager

	Nigel
	Blampied
	Project Mngt.
	Project Manager
	916-654-5395
	Nigel_blampied@dot.ca.gov


PRSM Evaluation Team

	First Name 
	Last Name
	Organization
	Function
	Work Phone
	E-Mail

	Nigel
	Blampied
	Project Mngt.
	Project Manager
	916-654-5395
	Nigel_blampied@dot.ca.gov

	Kim
	Schutz
	Caltrans D-03
	Project Office
	530-741-4326
	Kim_schutz@dot.ca.gov

	Muhammad
	Din
	Caltrans D-04
	Proj. Mngt. Suprt.
	510-286-5763
	Muhammad_din@dot.ca.gov

	Scott
	Smith
	Caltrans D-06
	Environmental
	559-243-8152
	Scott_smith@dot.ca.gov

	Mark
	Archuleta
	Caltrans D-07
	Construction
	213-897-0059
	Mark_archuleta@dot.ca.gov

	Jamal
	Elsaleh
	Caltrans D-08
	Project Manager
	909-383-6710
	Jamal_elsaleh@dot.ca.gov

	Shahin
	Sepassi
	Caltrans D-11
	Traffic Operations
	858-467-3022
	Shahin_sepassi@dot.ca.gov

	Son
	Nguyen
	Caltrans D-12
	Senior Des. Eng.
	949-724-2138
	Son_nguyen@dot.ca.gov

	Alan
	Anderson
	CT DES
	Senior Architect
	916-227-8261
	Alan_anderson@dot.ca.gov

	Mark
	Hopkins
	CT HQ-IT
	Operating Systems
	916-440-0580
	Mark_hopkins@dot.ca.gov

	Guy
	Paulsell
	CT HQ-PM
	Proj. Management
	916-653-8586
	Guy_paulsell@dot.ca.gov


Independent Verification & Validation Consultant

	Dick 
	Norris
	Consultant
	Acquisition Specialist
	916-653-2046
	Dick_noris@dot.ca.gov


PRSM Project Management Team

	Charles
	Hill
	OPMSI
	Project Mngt. Team Member
	 916-653-3752
	Charles_hill@dot.ca.gov

	Steve
	Maan
	OPMSI
	Project Mngt. Team Member
	916-654-1078
	Steve_maan@dot.ca.gov

	Mike 
	Shami
	OPMSI 
	Project Mngt. Team Member
	916-653-1393
	Mike_shami@dot.ca.gov

	David 
	Casey
	OPMSI
	Project Mngt. Team Member
	916-653-1393
	David_casey@dot.ca.gov

	Jerold 
	Peterson
	OPMSI
	Project Mngt. Team Member
	916-653-8438
	Jerold_Peterson@dot.ca.gov


Caltrans Office of Capital Project Skill Development

	Judy 
	Wong
	HQ Skills Development
	Office Tech.
	916-263-5585
	Judy_wong@dot.ca.gov


Caltrans Office of Work Load and Data Management

	Rita
	Encinas
	CT D-10-PM
	Tech. Expert
	209-941-1920
	Rita_encinas@dot.ca.gov

	Guy
	Paulsell
	PMSU - HQ
	Tech. Expert
	916-653-8586
	Guy_paulsell@dot.ca.gov


Caltrans Division of Enterprise Applications

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


Acquisition Specialist Consultant

	Dick 
	Norris
	Consultant
	Acquisition Specialist
	916-653-2046
	Dick_noris@dot.ca.gov


Caltrans Division of Procurement and Contracts

	Jose
	 Zavala
	Division of Procurement
	Purchasing Analyst 
	916-227-6147
	Jose_zavala@dot.ca.gov


Gold Camp Campus, DTS

	
	
	
	
	
	


Department of General Services

	First Name 
	Last Name 
	Organization
	Function
	Work Phone
	E-Mail

	Reggie 
	Banks
	DGS
	Procurement
	916-375-4492
	Reggie.banks@dgs.ca.gov

	Steven C.
	Casarez
	DGS
	Procurement
	916-375-4481
	Steve.casarez@dgs.ca.gov

	Simon
	Zhao
	DGS
	Procurement
	916-375-4488
	Simon.zhao@dgs.ca.gov


PMSU Members
	XPMAdmin/ XPM Backup list 

	Humberto 
	Negrete
	HQ
	XPM ADmin
	916-653-9074
	Humberto_negrete@dot.ca.gov

	Shabali
	McClain
	DES
	XPM ADmin
	916-227-8421
	Shabali_mcClain@dot.ca.gov

	Lorene
	Enos
	District-01
	XPM ADmin
	707-441-5794
	Lorene_Enos@dot.ca.gov

	Kathleen
	Paris
	District-02
	XPM ADmin
	530-225-3432
	Kathleen_paris@dot.ca.gov

	Wendy
	Lonnberg
	District-02
	XPM ADmin
	530-225-3416
	Wendy_lonnberg@dot.ca.gov

	Wendy
	Wilson
	District-03
	XPM ADmin
	530-741-4541
	Wendy_wilson@dot.ca.gov

	Michelle
	Tsai
	District-04
	XPM ADmin
	510-286-5291
	Michelle_tsai@dot.ca.gov

	Sami
	Shwiyhat
	District-06
	XPM ADmin
	559-243-3440
	Sami_shwiyhat@dot.ca.gov

	Judy
	Low
	District-07
	XPM ADmin
	213-897-6137
	Judy_low@dot.ca.gov

	Regina 
	Garcia
	District-08
	XPM ADmin
	8-670-7166
	Regina_garcia@dot.ca.gov

	Julie 
	Volby
	District-11
	XPM ADmin
	619-688-3381
	Julie_volby@dot.ca.gov

	Nasser
	Ghanbariani
	District-12
	XPM ADmin
	949-724-2546
	Nasser_Ghanbariani@dot.ca.gov

	Marcelino
	Hernandez
	HQ
	XPM Backup
	916-654-2515
	Marcelino_Hernandez@dot.ca.gov

	Jeff 
	Kashiwada
	HQ
	XPM Backup
	916-653-1393
	Jeff_Kashiwada@dot.ca.gov

	Betsy
	Bareilles
	District-01
	XPM Backup
	707-445-5208
	Betsy_Bareilles@dot.ca.gov

	Wendy 
	Paquin
	District-02
	XPM Backup
	530-229-0508
	Wendy_Paquin@dot.ca.gov

	Gloria 
	Rosado
	District-03
	XPM Backup
	530-741-5481
	Gloria_Rosado@dot.ca.gov

	Dave 
	Mohanty
	District-04
	XPM Backup
	510-286-3990
	Dave_mohanty@dot.ca.gov

	Danny
	Dibyantoro
	District-06
	XPM Backup
	559-243-3439
	Danny_dibyantoro@dot.ca.gov

	Roger
	Yoh
	District-07
	XPM Backup
	213-897-3669
	Roger_yoh@dot.ca.gov

	Jo
	Wilson
	District-08
	XPM Backup
	909-383-6419
	Jo_wilson@dot.ca.gov

	James
	Stewart
	District-11
	XPM Backup
	619-688-3680
	James_stewart@dot.ca.gov

	Vivienne 
	Tran
	District-12
	XPM Backup
	949-440-4465
	Vivienne_tran@dot.ca.gov


PRSM Vendor
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